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Sr.No. Name of the Student College Code No.of Fail Sub. Remarks 

1 2 3 4 5 
1 Nerkar Suvarna Govind 120017 01 Permitted 
2 Wagh Sachin Waman  170032 01 Permitted 
3 Wani Swati Arvind 170034 01 Permitted 
4 Deore Prajkta Subhash  200005 01 Permitted 
5 Vasave Vasanti Bajya 220053 01 Permitted 
6 Thakare Gorakh Vangara 230033 01 Permitted 

1 Wagha Gopal Suresh 260054 02 Permitted 
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